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Rallye du Valais 2010
28. 10. 2010 - 30. 10. 2010

Unofficial results
List for category: A

SS 9 - Champex 2 (Les Valettes-Champex)
SS length: 10.19 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 22 Gillet Olivier / Santonocito Luc
Renault Clio S1600 A/6 00:07:30.9 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 47 Berard Laurent / Fellay S.
Honda Civic Type R A/7 00:07:46.6 00:00:15.7

00:00:15.7

3 76 Lehmann Alain / Legeret Michael
Citroën Saxo Kit Car A/6 00:07:59.1 00:00:28.2

00:00:12.5

4 74 Dubuis F. / Lugon Mahïray
Peugeot 206 XS A/6 00:08:08.5 00:00:37.6

00:00:09.4

5 72 Sieber Jérôme / Barras Sophie
Honda Civic Vti A/6 00:08:17.7 00:00:46.8

00:00:09.2

6 67 Ajlani Karim / Rey Isabelle
Renault Clio S1600 A/6 00:08:18.0 00:00:47.1

00:00:00.3

7 75 Ancay C. / Meizoz Isabelle
Peugeot 106 Xsi A/6 00:08:25.3 00:00:54.4

00:00:07.3

8 73 Eggimann O. / Pittet Gregory
Peugeot 206 XS A/6 00:08:26.3 00:00:55.4

00:00:01.0

9 71 Blanc Yves / Favez J.
Citroën Saxo VTS A/6 00:08:44.3 00:01:13.4

00:00:18.0

10 46 Seyvoz Florent / Bruttin Aelia
Peugeot 306 S16 A/7 00:08:56.0 00:01:25.1

00:00:11.7

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 22 Gillet Olivier / Santonocito Luc
Renault Clio S1600 

A/6
1 01:09:56.3 01:09:56.3 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 75 Ancay C. / Meizoz Isabelle
Peugeot 106 Xsi 

A/6
2 01:18:34.4 01:18:34.4 00:08:38.1

00:08:38.1

3 76 Lehmann Alain / Legeret Michael
Citroën Saxo Kit Car 

A/6
3 01:19:27.9 01:19:27.9 00:09:31.6

00:00:53.5

4 72 Sieber Jérôme / Barras Sophie
Honda Civic Vti 

A/6
4 01:20:04.6 01:20:04.6 00:10:08.3

00:00:36.7

5 47 Berard Laurent / Fellay S.
Honda Civic Type R 

A/7
1 01:20:05.8 01:20:05.8 00:10:09.5

00:00:01.2

6 74 Dubuis F. / Lugon Mahïray
Peugeot 206 XS 

A/6
5

01:20:10.4
00:01:00.0 01:21:10.4 00:11:14.1

00:01:04.6

7 71 Blanc Yves / Favez J.
Citroën Saxo VTS 

A/6
6 01:23:30.1 01:23:30.1 00:13:33.8

00:02:19.7

8 67 Ajlani Karim / Rey Isabelle
Renault Clio S1600 

A/6
7 01:23:56.1 01:23:56.1 00:13:59.8

00:00:26.0

9 73 Eggimann O. / Pittet Gregory
Peugeot 206 XS 

A/6
8 01:27:27.3 01:27:27.3 00:17:31.0

00:03:31.2

10 46 Seyvoz Florent / Bruttin Aelia
Peugeot 306 S16 

A/7
2

01:25:31.1
00:02:30.0 01:28:01.1 00:18:04.8

00:00:33.8


